

We are leading name engaged as and Supplier of wide range of Activated Carbon, Coal & Charcoal, Filter Assembly, Filter Media and Industrial Chemicals etc...



Water Purification
Activated Carbon Powder



Food Grade Activated Carbon Granules



Activated Carbon Pellets



Gold Recovery Activated Carbon Granules



Activated Carbon Powder

automotive emulsion

activated carbon powder



About R&R International

Welcome to **R&R International**, your trusted supplier of high-quality activated carbon solutions. Founded in the year **2023** by **Mr. Ravi Sharma**, R&R International has quickly emerged as a prominent player in the industry. Our headquarters are nestled in the vibrant city of Rewari, Haryana, reflecting our commitment to delivering excellence in the heart of India.

At R&R International, we specialize in providing a range of top-notch activated carbon products, including Activated Carbon Granules, Activated Carbon Powder, and Activated Carbon Pellets. Our journey is driven by a passion for delivering effective and sustainable solutions to meet the diverse needs of our customers.

Activated carbon is a versatile and powerful material known for its exceptional adsorption properties, making it an indispensable component across various industries. Whether you are in water treatment, air purification, or industrial processes, our activated carbon products are designed to exceed your expectations.

Our founder, Mr. Ravi Sharma, envisioned R&R International as a company committed to quality, innovation, and customer satisfaction. With a focus on excellence, we have built a reputation for reliability and integrity in the market. As a customer-centric organization, we understand the importance of delivering products that not only meet but exceed industry standards.

What sets R&R International apart is our dedication to continuous improvement. We employ cutting-edge technologies and adhere to stringent quality control measures to ensure that our activated carbon products consistently deliver optimal performance. Our team of experienced professionals is driven by a shared commitment to excellence and a passion for exceeding customer expectations.

As a Rewari-based company, we take pride in contributing to the local community and economy. Our roots in Haryana inspire us to uphold the values of transparency, sustainability, and social responsibility.







Factsheet

Basic Information

Nature of Business : Supplier

Contact Person : Mr. Ravi Sharma

Registered Address : B3-111, Aravali Heights, Dwarkadhish, Dharuhera, Haryana

Total Number of Employees : Below 20

Year of Establishment : 2023

Legal Status of Firm : Individual (Sole proprietorship)



Filter Media



Water Treatment
Activated Carbon Powder



Gold Recovery Activated Carbon Granules



automotive emulsion activated carbon powder



8x30 Mesh Coconut Shell Activated Carbon Granules



6x12 Mesh Coconut Shell Activated Carbon Granules



50x100 Mesh Coconut Shell Activated Carbon Granules



Activated Carbon











Activated Carbon Granules







Coal & Charcoal













Contact Us

R&R International

Contact Person: Mr. Ravi Sharma

B3-111, Aravali Heights, Dwarkadhish

08069182225 Dial Ext: 824

ravi.sharma@rnr-int.in

https://www.exportersindia.com/r-r-associates

